

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510100286 CC : 00 IDR
 AGUNG TIKTO RAHAYU
 KAMAL BARAT RT 001/005 Kab. Temanggung 56261

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 152,324.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 152,323.00

01012024 sd 17062025

Page 1 of 2

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			153,157.00
02012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104471/08012024/002	153,156.00		1.00
10012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104471/08012024/002	60,011.00		-60,010.00
10012024	SETUN AN. AGUNG TIKTO RAHAYU		214,000.00	153,990.00
12022024	SETUN AN. 3/18		214,000.00	367,990.00
12022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08022024/003	59,178.00		308,812.00
12022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08022024/003	153,989.00		154,823.00
08032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08032024/004	154,822.00		1.00
13032024	SETUN AN. 4/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
13032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08032024/004	58,345.00		155,656.00
16042024	SETUN AN. 5/18		214,000.00	369,656.00
16042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08042024/005	155,655.00		214,001.00
16042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08042024/005	57,512.00		156,489.00
08052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08052024/006	156,488.00		1.00
13052024	SETUN AN. 6/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
13052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08052024/006	56,679.00		157,322.00
08062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08062024/007	157,321.00		1.00
10062024	SETUN AN. 7/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
10062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08062024/007	55,846.00		158,155.00
08072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08072024/008	158,154.00		1.00
11072024	SETUN AN. 8/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
11072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08072024/008	55,013.00		158,988.00
08082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08082024/009	158,987.00		1.00
12082024	SETUN AN. 9/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
12082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08082024/009	54,180.00		159,821.00
09092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08092024/010	159,820.00		1.00
10092024	SETUN AN. 10/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
10092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08092024/010	53,347.00		160,654.00
08102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08102024/011	160,653.00		1.00
09102024	SETUN AN. AGUNG TIKTO RAHAYU		214,000.00	214,001.00
09102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08102024/011	52,514.00		161,487.00
08112024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08112024/012	161,486.00		1.00
11112024	SETUN AN. AGUNG TIKTO RAHAYU		214,000.00	214,001.00
11112024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08112024/012	51,681.00		162,320.00
09122024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08122024/013	162,319.00		1.00
11122024	SETUN AN. AGUNG TIKTO RAHAYU		214,000.00	214,001.00
11122024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08122024/013	50,848.00		163,153.00
08012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08012025/014	163,152.00		1.00
11012025	SETUN AN. 14/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
11012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08012025/014	50,015.00		163,986.00
08022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08022025/015	163,985.00		1.00
10022025	SETUN AN. 15/18		214,000.00	214,001.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510100286 CC : 00 IDR
AGUNG TIKTO RAHAYU
KAMAL BARAT RT 001/005 Kab. Temanggung 56261

PLAFOND : .00
SALDO AKHIR : 152,324.00
BLOKIR SALDO : .00
SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 152,323.00

01012024 sd 17062025

Page 2 of 2

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
10022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08022025/015	49,182.00		164,819.00
08032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08032025/016	164,818.00		1.00
10032025	SETUN AN. 16/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
10032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08032025/016	48,349.00		165,652.00
08042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08042025/017	165,651.00		1.00
09042025	SETUN AN. 17/18		214,000.00	214,001.00
09042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08042025/017	47,516.00		166,485.00
08052025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08052025/018	166,484.00		1.00
14052025	SETUN AN. 18/18 LUNAS		199,000.00	199,001.00
14052025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104471/08052025/018	46,677.00		152,324.00
		3,623,833.00	3,623,000.00	